Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff
Weekly Activity Summary
1/20/2020-1/26/2020

LOS ALTOS HILLS

LOSALTOSHILLS

5-./7-34;:.?;3

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY ‘

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
1/23 L1 Injury Collision Occurred at 5:03 PM at Purissima and Robleda Roads.
Between 1:.00 AM and 9:05 AM, unknown suspect(s) broke a window and
1/25 L3 Vehicle Burglary, unlatched the hood of a vehicle parked in the 14000 block of Tracy Court.
Vandalism Nothing was taken from the vehicle. The total amount of damage was about
$2,000.
PRIORITY RESPONSE
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT LEVEL TIME TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCE
1/24/2020 21:28 L1 20-024-0424 2 18m 19s 415P LA PALOMA RD @ FREMONT RD INVESTIGATED
VEHICLE BURGLARY
1/25/2020 9:05 L3 20-025-0081 3 12m 47s 459VEH TRACY CT @ ARASTRADERO RD INVESTIGATED
VANDALISM
1/26/2020 12:50 L1 20-026-0157 3 18m 18s 594 DEER CREEK LN @ PURISSIMA RD INVESTIGATED
TRESPASSING
1/23/2020 13:24 L3 20-023-0265 602 OLD PAGE MILL RD @ PAGE MILL RD INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240424
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200250081
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200260157
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230265

1/21/2020 7:36
1/23/2020 7:42

1/22/2020 11:30
1/22/2020 14:29
1/23/2020 22:41
1/24/2020 13:40

1/23/2020 8:28

1/21/2020 11:24

1/23/2020 17:36
1/25/2020 11:31

1/20/2020 7:39
1/22/2020 1:04
1/22/2020 14:39
1/23/2020 13:16
1/24/2020 22:04
1/25/2020 23:16
1/26/2020 15:52
1/26/2020 21:45
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L1
L3

20-021-0064
20-023-0074

20-022-0192
20-022-0293
20-023-0511
20-024-0237

20-023-0095

20-021-0207

20-023-0412
20-025-0137

20-020-0058
20-022-0017
20-022-0301
20-023-0259
20-024-0441
20-025-0432
20-026-0238
20-026-0349

3

7m 5s

25m 56s

OBSCENE/HARASSING
PHONE CALLS
653M
653M

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021
1021
1021
1021

BICYCLIST STOP
1095
ABANDONED VEHICLE
1124
TRAFFIC HAZARDS

1125
1125

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
11540C
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
11540C

REBECCA LN @ DAWSON DR
REBECCA LN @ DAWSON DR

7111
7414
61L1
7111

EL MONTE RD @ MOODY RD

FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD

MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD

BENTLEY CT @ BURKE RD

PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
VIA FELIZ @ PAGE MILL RD

OLD PAGE MILL RD @ PAGE MILL RD

VISTA SERENA @ O'KEEFE LN
ALTAMONT RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

O'KEEFE LN @ DIANNE DR

ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

CITATION ISSUED

MARKED FOR TOW

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210064
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230074
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220192
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220293
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230511
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240237
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230095
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210207
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230412
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200250137
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200200058
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220017
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220301
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230259
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240441
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200250432
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200260238
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200260349

1/25/2020 15:58
1/23/2020 17:03
1/21/2020 13:17

1/20/2020 21:52
1/21/2020 8:42
1/21/2020 19:45
1/21/2020 20:22
1/21/2020 21:26
1/21/2020 21:40
1/21/2020 21:53
1/22/2020 8:21
1/22/2020 10:05
1/22/2020 11:19
1/22/2020 16:25
1/22/2020 18:23
1/22/2020 20:45
1/23/2020 10:53
1/23/2020 10:57
1/23/2020 11:23
1/23/2020 12:08
1/23/2020 12:51
1/23/2020 12:59
1/23/2020 16:12
1/23/2020 16:26
1/23/2020 18:58
1/24/2020 9:54
1/24/2020 10:16
1/24/2020 10:46
1/24/2020 10:59
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L3
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L5
L2
L3
L3
L1
L2
L3
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L5
L2
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L1
L1
L3
L3
L2

20-025-0259
20-023-0391
20-021-0277

20-020-0337
20-021-0103
20-021-0499
20-021-0516
20-021-0544
20-021-0550
20-021-0555
20-022-0083
20-022-0138
20-022-0185
20-022-0351
20-022-0418
20-022-0457
20-023-0184
20-023-0187
20-023-0200
20-023-0225
20-023-0244
20-023-0248
20-023-0360
20-023-0371
20-023-0449
20-024-0120
20-024-0133
20-024-0145
20-024-0154

2

11m 43s

6m 17s

TRAFFIC COLLISIONS

1180
1181
1182

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

PAGE MILL RD @ MOODY RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ TRACY CT

ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
PAGE MILL RD @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
I-280 @ EL MONTE RD
MAGDALENA AV @ EASTBROOK AV
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
FREMONT RD @ SEVEN ACRES LN
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
ARASTRADERO RD @ TRACY CT
FREMONT RD @ ST FRANCIS DR
LAURA CT @ KATE DR
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
W EDITH AV @ FREMONT RD
EL MONTE RD @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
VOORHEES DR @ EL MONTE RD
ALTAMONT RD @ CORBETTA LN
ARASTRADERO RD @ TWIN OAKS CT
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
PURISSIMA RD @ LA BARRANCA RD
PURISSIMA RD @ ROBLEDA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PURISSIMA RD
PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280
PAGE MILLRD @ 1-280
ROCKPOINT LN @ SUMMERHILL AV

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200250259
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230391
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210277
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200200337
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210103
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210499
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210516
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210544
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210550
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210555
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220083
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220138
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220185
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220351
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220418
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220457
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230184
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230187
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230200
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230225
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230244
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230248
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230360
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230371
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230449
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240120
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240133
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240145
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240154

1/26/2020 21:30

1/20/2020 13:28
1/21/2020 11:36
1/22/20209:26
1/22/2020 11:29
1/23/2020 10:07
1/24/2020 12:04
1/24/2020 12:21
1/24/2020 5:47
1/26/2020 14:27
1/25/2020 19:27

1/23/2020 18:08

1/21/2020 13:57
1/22/2020 22:32
1/24/2020 14:58
1/26/2020 7:40
1/23/2020 15:08

1/25/2020 16:53

1/21/2020 16:34
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L3
L1
L1
L1
L1
L3
L1
L2

L1

L3
L3
L1
L2
L3

L1

L5

20-026-0340

20-020-0169
20-021-0220
20-022-0117
20-022-0191
20-023-0155
20-024-0185
20-024-0196
20-024-0036
20-026-0204
20-025-0339

20-023-0429

20-021-0308
20-022-0484
20-024-0272
20-026-0059
20-023-0330

20-025-0283

20-021-0405

NN NN

N

9m 17s
11m 44s
4m 2s
3m Os

5m 13s
10m 26s

9m 30s

52m 27s

6m 16s

15m 26s

1195

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033C
1033C
1033S

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

1091B
9-1-1

ABANDONED CALLS

911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK

PUBLIC SAFETY
ASSISTANCE

AID

ATTEMPT TO CONTACT

ATC

PURISSIMA RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

W LOYOLA DR @ SUNHILLS DR
W SUNSET DR @ BURKE RD
MIR MIROU DR @ PASEO DEL ROBLE
LA PALOMA RD @ NEW BRIDGE DR
GINNY LN @ PURISSIMA RD
ALEJANDRO DR @ ST FRANCIS DR
BEAVER LN @ LA CRESTA DR
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
FREMONT RD @ WESTON DR
EL MONTE RD @ O'KEEFE LN

LA CRESTA DR @ NINA PL

DUVAL WY @ ROBLEDA RD
PAGE MILLRD @ MOON LN
LA PALOMA RD @ NEW BRIDGE DR
HILLTOP DR @ COLINA DR
ALTAMONT RD @ HIDDEN SPRINGS CT

FREMONT RD @ WESTON DR

OLD RANCH LN @ OLD RANCH RD

WARNING ISSUED

CANCELLED
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

CANCELLED
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

CANCELLED
FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200260340
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200200169
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210220
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220117
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220191
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230155
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240185
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240196
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240036
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200260204
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200250339
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230429
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210308
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220484
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240272
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200260059
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230330
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200250283
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210405

1/20/2020 3:42
1/21/2020 15:24

1/23/2020 9:03

1/20/2020 8:34
1/20/2020 11:59
1/22/2020 16:39
1/24/2020 12:41
1/24/2020 12:42
1/24/2020 15:51
1/24/2020 18:03
1/25/2020 6:22
1/25/2020 20:23
1/26/2020 10:49
1/26/2020 21:59

1/22/2020 2:07
1/22/2020 17:59
1/23/2020 2:05
1/24/2020 21:39

1/21/2020 9:26
1/22/2020 17:20
1/23/2020 2:53
1/25/2020 20:08

L3
L1

L1

L3
L3
L1
L3
L3
L1
L1
L1
L2
L1
L1

L1
L3
L1
L1

L5
L1
L5
L1

20-020-0032
20-021-0370

20-023-0116

20-020-0067
20-020-0135
20-022-0356
20-024-0204
20-024-0205
20-024-0299
20-024-0361
20-025-0047
20-025-0362
20-026-0108
20-026-0355

20-022-0025
20-022-0406
20-023-0030
20-024-0430

20-021-0124
20-022-0381
20-023-0035
20-025-0358

2

11m 44s
5m 16s

16m 33s

CITATIONS

CITE
CITE

CITIZEN FLAG-DOWN

CITFD

INFORMATION ONLY

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
BTINFO
BTINFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS

PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR

ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD
FREMONT RD @ OLD TRACE LN

FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD

ALTAMONT RD @ HIDDEN SPRINGS CT
ADONNA CT @ ELENA RD
WESTWIND WY @ CONCEPCION RD
ALTAMONT RD @ HIDDEN SPRINGS CT
ALTAMONT RD @ HIDDEN SPRINGS CT
LA PALOMA RD @ FREMONT RD
O'KEEFE LN @ VISTA SERENA
RHODA DR @ PURISSIMA RD
DAWNRIDGE DR @ MAGDALENA RD
ROBLEDA CT @ ROBLEDA RD
NEW BRIDGE DR @ LA PALOMA RD

PURISSIMA RD @ VISCAINO RD
ELENA RD @ GREEN HILLS CT
REMONT RD @ FREMONT PINES LN
O'KEEFE LN @ DOVER CT

CAMINO HERMOSO @ EL CAMINITO RD
CALLE DEL SOL @ PURISSIMA RD
TOYONITA RD @ RAVENSBURY AV
ALTADENA DR @ MANUELLA RD

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200200032
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210370
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230116
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200200067
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200200135
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220356
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240204
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240205
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240299
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240361
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200250047
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200250362
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200260108
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200260355
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220025
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220406
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230030
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200240430
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210124
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220381
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200230035
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200250358

WELFARE CHECKS

1/21/2020 12:42 L1 20-021-0245 3 9m 58s WELCK LA CRESTA DR @ NINA PL COMPLETE
1/22/20207:28 L5 20-022-0051 3 13m 17s WELCK OLD RANCH LN @ OLD RANCH RD COMPLETE
1/26/2020 19:55 L2 20-026-0305 3 16m4s WELCK MAGDALENA AV @ DAWNRIDGE DR COMPLETE

Note: The target response time for priority level 1 calls is 9 minutes, for priority level 2 calls it is 14 minutes, and for priority level 3 calls it is 25 minutes.
Response times are only available for some calls for service and not for self-initiated activity.



https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200210245
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200220051
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=200260305

